
Updated 12/16/19 
 

 

 

 Rehearsals will normally be held on Thursdays (and some Mondays) from 2:45-4:30 p.m.in the gym.  

                (Additional rehearsals may be scheduled with certain actors as needed) 

 You may bring a snack and water bottle to each rehearsal. 

 Rehearsals are mandatory – illness and family emergencies are the only exceptions! 
 

“Disney's Aladdin Jr.” Cast Rehearsal Schedule: 
                

* 1/9/20    Thursday - ALL CAST & CREW – BRIEF Parent Meeting at 4:15pm        

* 1/13/20      Monday - Scene 1     

* 1/16/20   Thursday - Scene 2 (Mast w/ ________NTCC @ Rehearsal) Sound   

* 1/20/20     Monday - Student/Teacher Holiday   

* 1/23/20     Thursday - Scene 3 & Sound Crew & SCENERY  

* 1/27/20     Monday - Scene 4 and Sound         

* 1/30/20     Thursday - Scene 5 Sound, & SCENERY 

* 2/3/20       Monday - Scene 4 & 5 Sound 

* 2/6/20       Thursday - Scene 6  Sound, Press Crew & SCENERY 

* 2/10/20      Monday - PHOTOSHOOT DAY or Scene7 (Only Aladdin, Jasmine, Genie, Jafar, Iago & Sultan)PRESS 

* 2/13/20   Thursday - TBD – NOLASCO AT TMEA CONFERENCE (Sound and SCENERY)   

* 2/20/20     Thursday - Scenes 7 & 8 -  Sound  & SCENERY 

* 2/24/20     Monday - PHOTOSHOOT Day OR Scene 8   

* 2/27/20     Thursday -  Scenes 9 & 10, Sound & SCENERY 

* 3/2/20       Monday - Scene 11 & 12 Sound  

* 3/4/20       WEDNESDAY -  CHOREO Day (Scenes TBD)  (Switched to Wed due to Open House on 3/5)   

*3/16/20    Monday – Scenes 1-3 Sound 

* 3/19/20      Thursday - Scene 4-6 Sound & SCENERY 

* 3/23/20      Monday - Scene 7-9 

* 3/26/20      Thursday - Scene 10-12 Sound, Lights & SCENERY 

* 3/30/20      Monday - Scenes TBD 

* 4/2/20       Thursday - Scenes TBD   Sound & SCENERY 

* We need a makeup date somewhere (1 week shorter than last year) 

* 4/4/20   Saturday – MANDATORY WORKDAY:  9am-3 pm - all cast and crew (lunch will be provided) 

* 4/6/20   Monday - ALL CAST & CREW [ACT 1] 

* 4/9/20     Thursday - ALL CAST & CREW [ACT 2] 

      * 4/11/20    SATURDAY WORKDAY - Choreo ONLY (May use some or all Ensemble and some chorus TBD) 

               [Probably will need to bring a sack lunch we will work from 9am-1pm] 

    * 4/16/20    Thursday - ALL CAST & CREW [ACT 1] 

    * 4/20/20    Monday - ALL CAST & CREW [ACT 2] 

      * 4/23/20    Thursday - ALL CAST & CREW [ACT 1 & 2 - RUN THROUGH WITH VIDEOS] 

 

   Tech Week: 

* 4/27/20  (extended until 5pm)  ALL CAST & CREW 

* 4/28/20  (extended until 6pm)  ALL CAST & CREW 

* 4/29/20   (extended until 6:30pm) Dress Rehearsal for ALL CAST & CREW 
 

Final Performances:  

 Thursday, April  30, 2020  

          * 8:00 am – Grades: K, 1st, 2nd     

          * 7:00 pm – Parents and Guests 

 Friday, May 1, 2020 

     * 8:00 am – Grades: 3rd, 4th, 5th  

          * 7:00 pm – Parents and Guests 

Please consult our webpage 

for updates or other info @ 

   

http://stinsonmusic.weebly.com/

readers-theatre 

 

*January 9, 2020 SCENERY CREW 

will receive their own schedule for 

January – March. Scenery should be 

here at all rehearsals in April  

as shown above. 

http://stinsonmusic.weebly.com/readers-theatre
http://stinsonmusic.weebly.com/readers-theatre

